	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  B > BK/GMC-BV-10-R
	BK/GMC-BV-10-R (Cooper Bussmann)
		    Part Number:
            BK/GMC-BV-10-R
		    Manufacturer:
            Cooper Bussmann
		    Description:
            FUSE 10A 125V AXL GLASS UL CSA
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Fuses
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 2.46000 (This price is for reference only)
		 BK/GMC-BV-10-R datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    BK/GMC-BV-10-R  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
P-440DEF4 Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY PACK NICAD 4.8V 4400MAH
1500826 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 3POS
A9BBA-2008F TE Connectivity  FLEX CABLE - AFF20A/AF20/AFF20A
40-009-173 Aries Electronics  CABLE 40POS .100 JUMPER 9 INCH
0250010704 Molex Inc  CABLE 7POS .100 JUMPER 4 INCHES
0152660085 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX LGT 178 TYPEA 8POS
H4BBG-10104-S1 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H9991TR/A3047S/H9991TR 4"
DK-1511-26-025/G Assmann WSW Components  CABLE CAT5E W/BOOT 25' GREY
09473900025 Harting  RJI CABPP OVERM 22/7PCRAN0 1
H1KXH-6036M Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HPK60H/AE60M/X
M3455 SL002 Alpha Wire  CBL 15PR 24AWG SLT 500'
02635.99.05 General Cable/Carol Brand  16/3 SOOW-VUTR SUP YEL LL
C2536A.44.10 General Cable/Carol Brand  2C/16 19/.0117TC OA SH CM
2842/19 GR005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 28AWG GREEN 100'
82A0111-10-0 TE Connectivity  HOOK-UP STRND 10AWG BLACK 2000'
1300990163 Molex Connector Corporation  MAX-LOC 90 F3 3/4W/GR .37-.43
PLT3S-M Panduit Corp  CABLE TIE STD 50LB 11.5"
Q2-F-1 1/2-01-QB48IN-5 Qualtek  HEATSHRNK POLY 1 1/2" BLK 48"5PC
0800514:E Phoenix Contact  TERM BLOCK MARKER
FRH45SC12BL Panduit Corp  CABLE DUCT ANGLE SPLIT
IEGH32-32210-503-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IULH111-70134-6 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
3120-F321-P7T1-W12FY3-10A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 10A 250VAC 50VDC
BK/S-8202-5 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE BLOCK CART 300V CHASS MNT
15600-16-20 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE BLOCK BLADE 30A PANEL MNT
0230004.MXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 125V SLO IND 2AG 4A AXIAL
3JS 750-R Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 750MA 350V SLOW 2AG AXL
0473.375MRT3 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE .375A 125V SLO PICO AXL T/R
2027-60-C10LF Bourns Inc.  GAS DISCHARGE TUBE
RL3006-50-50-25-PTO Amphenol Advanced Sensors  THERMISTOR PTC 25V 50 OHM @50C
P6SMB130CA Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 111VWM 179VC SMD
CD214B-T85ALF Bourns Inc.  TVS DIODE 85VWM SMD
P4KE200CAHE3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 171VWM 274VC AXIAL
1.5KE18A-B Diodes Incorporated  TVS DIODE 15.3VWM 25.2VC DO201A
MSMCJ78A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 78VWM 126VC DO214AB
M1.5KE62AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 53VWM 85VC CASE1
M15KP48A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 48VWM 77.7VC DO204AR
MART100KP100CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 100VWM 197VC CASE5A
DF2S6.8FS(TH3,T) Toshiba Semiconductor and Storage  TVS DIODE 5VWM 9VC FSC
V751DB40 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 1080V 40KA ENCASED
	BK/GMC-BV-10-R  keywords
	    	BK/GMC-BV-10-R
	BK/GMC-BV-10-R  Cooper Bussmann
	BK/GMC-BV-10-R  pdf
	BK/GMC-BV-10-R  datasheet
	BK/GMC-BV-10-R  price
	BK/GMC-BV-10-R  distributor
	electronic components BK/GMC-BV-10-R
	BK/GMC-BV-10-R  Circuit Protection
	BK/GMC-BV-10-R  Fuses
	BK/GMC-BV-10-R  FUSE 10A 125V AXL GLASS UL CSA
	BK/GMC-BV-10-R
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .